
Name  Quote  Order

Date
Email Purchase Order 

Contact Number

Item Code

184-764

184-600

184-1800-09VIN
184-1800-09
184-1800-04
184-1800-02

184-2800-09VIN
184-2800-09
184-2800-04
184-2800-02

118-619
188-1854-05

Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Blue

Squiggles Stander Activity Tray
Squiggles Black Padded Tray Cover

Squiggle + Pivot Chassis (gas operated - can be adjusted with child in frame)
Squiggle + Stander Support Shell (central support includes hip & chest support with sternum prompt 
chest & hip lateral supports kneecups footplate and tray attachment)

Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Red Vinyl
Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees) - Red
Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Purple
Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Blue
Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees) - Red Vinyl
Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Red
Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Purple

Cover Pack
Includes 2 x support harnesses, 2 x support cushions, 2 x lateral covers, 1 x pair of kneepads

Tray

Leckey Squiggles + / TT

Invoice Address

Delivery Address

Quantity
Frame and Chassis

Description

Tray Padded Tray Cover
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152-1600
AH01

150-1852
173-2305
117-787

137-699-05
137-699-05VIN

117-699-05
117-699-05VIN

117-851-05
117-851-05VIN

120-893-05
120-893-05VIN

PRO-P1W
PRO-P2W
PRO-P4W
PRO-AP1L
PRO-AP2L

PRO-CCS2
PRO-CCS3
PRO-CCS4

PRO-HU-ISSCL-O5
PRO-HU-SSSCL-O6
PRO-HU-MSSCL-O8
PRO-HU-LSSCL-O10

PRO-HU-ITSCL

Sandals Size 1
Ankle Huggers
Extra Small Booties
Small Ankle Wraps (use with sandals)
1Inch Footplate Raisers for Split Footplate

Contoured headrest Assembly and Cushion

Head Supports

Foot Supports

Contoured headrest Assembly and Cushion - Vinyl
Contoured Occipital Headrest 
Contoured Occipital Headrest - Vinyl
Flat Headrest Assembly and Cushion
Flat Headrest Assembly and Cushion - Vinyl
Flat Headrest Laterals with covers
Flat Headrest Laterals with covers Vinyl

Whitmyer Plush

Plush Headrest, 10 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar
Plush Headrest, 14 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar
Plush Headrest, 19 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar

Whitmyer Contoured Cradle

Adjust-A-Plush Narrow Headrest with 8 Inch PRO Bar
Adjust-A-Plush Standard Headrest with 8 Inch PRO Bar

Small Contoured Cradle Head on 8 Inch PRO Bar

Whitmyer Heads Up

Medium Contoured Cradle Head on Pro 8 Inch PRO Bar
Large Contoured Cradle Head on 8 Inch PRO Bar

Heads Up Short Infant (Size 1 - 8.3 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Short Child (Size 2 - 10.1 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Short Teenager (Size 3 - 11.6 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Short Adult (Size 4 - 14.7 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Tall Infant (Size 1 - 8.3 Cm) including chin prompt

Sandals Booties Ankle Huggers Ankle Wraps

Contoured Contoured Occipital Flat Laterals (for use with flat)
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PRO-HU-STSCL
PRO-HU-MTSCL
PRO-HU-LTSCL

PRO-3W
PRO-4W
PRO-1W

D1010
DFS/3
DFS/1
D1017
D1018

PRC7030
PRC7070
M9450
LFC25L

LFC25-CSL
LFC25-PLL

M5200

188-680-02
188-680-04
188-680-09

188-680-09VIN

Comments

Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit blue
Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit purple
Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit red
Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit red vinyl

Whitmyer Complex

Heads Up Tall Child (Size 2 - 10.1 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Tall Teenager (Size 3 - 11.6 Cm) including chin prompt
Heads Up Tall Adult (Size 4 - 14.7 Cm) including chin prompt

Whitmyer Forehead Support

Paediatric S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar
Small Adult S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar
Adult S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar

Whitmyer Bracket for Cradle headrest to attach forehead support
DYNAMIC FOREHEAD ASSEMBLY - Paediatric
DYNAMIC FOREHEAD ASSEMBLY - Adult
DYNAMIC FOREHEAD STRAP (NEOPRENE AGAINST SKIN)

Whitmyer Bars and Accessories
DYNAMIC FOREHEAD STRAP (TOWELLING AGAINST SKIN)

Whit 8" vertical/horizontal PRO mount
PRO 63mm Offset Bar
Dynamic Headrest Kit

Targetted Training Conversion Kit (includes dynamic base and wraparound supports)

Single Lateral Facial Support for 3 Pad System
Single Lateral Facial Support for Contoured Cradle
Single Lateral Facial Support for Plush
Swingaway System for headrests

Age (approx)  1–5
Max User Weight 22kg/48.4lbs 
User Height Min 730mm / 28.5 inches Max 1110mm / 43.5 inches 
Chest Support Angle adjustment +/- 30˚ Depth adjustment 50mm / 2 inches 
Chest Support Height (footplate to armpit) Min 460mm / 18.1 inches Max 820mm / 32 inches
Chest Width (distance between laterals) Min 160mm / 6.3 inches Max  230mm / 9 inches
Hip Support (height from footplate to mid buttocMin 300mm / 11.8 inches Max 530mm / 20.8 inches 
Distance between midline of knees Min 140mm / 5.5 inches Max 215mm / 8.4 inches 
Footplate Angle Plantarflexion 10°  / Dorsiflexion 10°
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