



Leckey Squiggles + / TT

Name			□ Quote □	Order
Date				
Email			Purchase Order	
Contact Number				
Invoice Address				
Delivery Address				
	Item Code	Description		Quantity
		Frame and Chassis		
	184-764	Squiggle + Pivot Chassis (gas operated - can be adjusted wi	th child in frame)	
	Squiggle + Stander Support Shell (central support includes hip & chest support with sternum prompt chest & hip lateral supports kneecups footplate and tray attachment)			
	Includes 2 x s	Cover Pack support harnesses, 2 x support cushions, 2 x lateral cov	ers, 1 x pair of kneepads	
		Red Purple	Blue	
	184-1800-09VIN	Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Red Vinyl		
	184-1800-09	Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees) - Red		
	184-1800-04	Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Purple		
	184-1800-02	Cover Pack (Size 1 Knees)- Blue		
	184-2800-09VIN			
	184-2800-09	Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Red		
	184-2800-04	Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Purple		
	184-2800-02	Cover Pack (Size 2 Knees)- Blue		
Tray				
		Tray Paddet	I Tray Cover	
	118-619	Squiggles Stander Activity Tray		
	188-1854-05	Squiggles Black Padded Tray Cover		

Leckey Squiggles+ / TT www.alliedmedical.co.nz

Foot Supports









Sandals

Booties

Ankle Huggers

Ankle Wraps

152-1600	Sandals Size 1	
AH01	Ankle Huggers	
150-1852	Extra Small Booties	
173-2305	Small Ankle Wraps (use with sandals)	
117-787	1Inch Footplate Raisers for Split Footplate	

Head Supports









Contoured

Contoured Occipital

Flat

Laterals (for use with flat)

137-699-05	Contoured headrest Assembly and Cushion	
137-699-05VIN	Contoured headrest Assembly and Cushion - Vinyl	
117-699-05	Contoured Occipital Headrest	
117-699-05VIN	Contoured Occipital Headrest - Vinyl	
117-851-05	Flat Headrest Assembly and Cushion	
117-851-05VIN	Flat Headrest Assembly and Cushion - Vinyl	
120-893-05	Flat Headrest Laterals with covers	
120-893-05VIN	Flat Headrest Laterals with covers Vinyl	

Whitmyer Plush



PRO-P1W	Plush Headrest, 10 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar	
PRO-P2W	Plush Headrest, 14 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar	
PRO-P4W	Plush Headrest, 19 Inch with 8 Inch PRO Bar	
PRO-AP1L	Adjust-A-Plush Narrow Headrest with 8 Inch PRO Bar	
PRO-AP2L	Adjust-A-Plush Standard Headrest with 8 Inch PRO Bar	

Whitmyer Contoured Cradle



	PRO-CCS2 Small Contoured Cradle Head on 8 Inch PRO Bar		
PRO-CCS3 Medium Contoured Cradle Head on Pro 8 Inch PRO Bar			
PRO-CCS4 Large Contoured Cradle Head on 8 Inch PRO Bar			
Whitmyer Heads Up			

A

PRO-HU-ISSCL-O5	Heads Up Short Infant (Size 1 - 8.3 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-SSSCL-O6	Heads Up Short Child (Size 2 - 10.1 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-MSSCL-08	Heads Up Short Teenager (Size 3 - 11.6 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-LSSCL-O10	Heads Up Short Adult (Size 4 - 14.7 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-ITSCI	Heads Up Tall Infant (Size 1 - 8.3 Cm) including chin prompt		

Leckey Squiggles+ / TT www.alliedmedical.co.nz

PRO-HU-STSCL	PRO-HU-STSCL Heads Up Tall Child (Size 2 - 10.1 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-MTSCL	PRO-HU-MTSCL Heads Up Tall Teenager (Size 3 - 11.6 Cm) including chin prompt		
PRO-HU-LTSCL			
·	Whitmyer Complex		
PRO-3W	Paediatric S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar		
PRO-4W	Small Adult S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar		
PRO-1W	Adult S.O.F.T. Three Pad Head Support with 8" PROvertical mounting bar		
	Whitmyer Forehead Support		
D1010	D1010 Whitmyer Bracket for Cradle headrest to attach forehead support		
DFS/3	DYNAMIC FOREHEAD ASSEMBLY - Paediatric		
DFS/1	DYNAMIC FOREHEAD ASSEMBLY - Adult		
D1017	DYNAMIC FOREHEAD STRAP (NEOPRENE AGAINST SKIN)		
D1018 DYNAMIC FOREHEAD STRAP (TOWELLING AGAINST SKIN)			
	Whitmyer Bars and Accessories		
PRC7030			
PRC7070	PRO 63mm Offset Bar		
M9450	Dynamic Headrest Kit		
LFC25L	Single Lateral Facial Support for 3 Pad System		
LFC25-CSL	Single Lateral Facial Support for Contoured Cradle		
LFC25-PLL	Single Lateral Facial Support for Plush		
M5200	Swingaway System for headrests		
Targette	d Training Conversion Kit (includes dynamic base and wraparound supports)		
188-680-02	Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit blue		
188-680-04	Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit purple		
188-680-09	Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit red		
188-680-09VIN	Squiggle + to Squiggle TT conversion kit red vinyl		
	,	1	

Age (approx)	1–5
Max User Weight	22kg/48.4lbs
User Height	Min 730mm / 28.5 inches Max 1110mm / 43.5 inches
Chest Support	Angle adjustment +/- 30° Depth adjustment 50mm / 2 inches
Chest Support Height (footplate to armpit)	Min 460mm / 18.1 inches Max 820mm / 32 inches
Chest Width (distance between laterals)	Min 160mm / 6.3 inches Max 230mm / 9 inches
Hip Support (height from footplate to mid butto	Min 300mm / 11.8 inches Max 530mm / 20.8 inches
Distance between midline of knees	Min 140mm / 5.5 inches Max 215mm / 8.4 inches
Footplate Angle	Plantarflexion 10° / Dorsiflexion 10°

Comments

Leckey Squiggles+ / TT www.alliedmedical.co.nz